
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0025(3)0
Project Name: SR-25; MP .00 - 10.00
Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: PIUTE (31), SEVIER (41)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
NIELSON CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 620
825 NORTH LOOP ROAD
HUNTINGTON,UT 84528

Unit Price Amount

03/02/2015 Page 1 of 2
Bidder:
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES 
SAND & G
408 WEST 100 SOUTH
P O BOX 279
REDMOND,UT 84652

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0128500101 1 Lump 115,000.00 115,000.00 61,400.00 61,400.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Traffic Control01554005*2 1 Lump 115,000.00 115,000.00 64,000.00 64,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Untreated Base Course02721001P3 105547 ft 1.10 116,101.70 0.83 87,604.01 0.70 73,882.90
Access Road - Gravel02726001*4 9 Each 800.00 7,200.00 440.00 3,960.00 575.00 5,175.00
Access Road - Paved02726002*5 19 Each 1,500.00 28,500.00 500.00 9,500.00 850.00 16,150.00
HMA - 3/8 inch02741040*6 4155 Ton 111.00 461,205.00 79.50 330,322.50 87.00 361,485.00
HMA - 1/2 inch02741050*7 12631 Ton 97.00 1,225,207.00 77.95 984,586.45 79.00 997,849.00
Pavement Marking Paint02765005P8 2068 gal 27.00 55,836.00 25.00 51,700.00 23.00 47,564.00
Pavement Message (Preformed Therm0276801059 11 Each 220.00 2,420.00 170.25 1,872.75 170.00 1,870.00
oplastic)
Precast Concrete Cattle Guard02825001010 2 Each 32,000.00 64,000.00 33,000.00 66,000.00 30,000.00 60,000.00
Delineator Type I02842001011 300 Each 34.00 10,200.00 36.95 11,085.00 37.00 11,100.00
Delineator - Culvert Marker02842003012 108 Each 34.00 3,672.00 41.00 4,428.00 44.25 4,779.00
Delineator - Maintenance Marker02842004013 16 Each 34.00 544.00 41.00 656.00 43.50 696.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 2,204,885.70 1,677,114.71 1,690,550.90
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time - Segment 1 FIXED P00221000*14 $1,570.00 Cal d 75 Cal d 117,750.00 51 Cal d 80,070.00 65 Cal d 102,050.00
RICE

                                                                                          Subtotal 117,750.00 80,070.00 102,050.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 117,750

2,204,885.70

2,322,635.70

1,677,114.71
80,070

1,757,184.71
76.06 %

102,050
1,792,600.90

76.67 %

1,690,550.90



DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0025(3)0
Project Name: SR-25; MP .00 - 10.00
Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: PIUTE (31), SEVIER (41)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
W. W. CLYDE & CO
P.O. BOX 350
1375 NORTH MAIN STREET
SPRINGVILLE,UT 84663

Unit Price Amount

03/02/2015 Page 2 of 2
Bidder:
ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC
1596 WEST 2650 SOUTH
SUITE 102
OGDEN,UT 84401

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0128500101 1 Lump 115,000.00 115,000.00 208,432.21 208,432.21 222,000.00 222,000.00
Traffic Control01554005*2 1 Lump 115,000.00 115,000.00 371,096.33 371,096.33 254,000.00 254,000.00
Untreated Base Course02721001P3 105547 ft 1.10 116,101.70 0.77 81,271.19 0.85 89,714.95
Access Road - Gravel02726001*4 9 Each 800.00 7,200.00 410.04 3,690.36 600.00 5,400.00
Access Road - Paved02726002*5 19 Each 1,500.00 28,500.00 1,544.50 29,345.50 2,500.00 47,500.00
HMA - 3/8 inch02741040*6 4155 Ton 111.00 461,205.00 82.50 342,787.50 100.00 415,500.00
HMA - 1/2 inch02741050*7 12631 Ton 97.00 1,225,207.00 73.09 923,199.79 88.00 1,111,528.00
Pavement Marking Paint02765005P8 2068 gal 27.00 55,836.00 25.48 52,692.64 24.00 49,632.00
Pavement Message (Preformed Therm0276801059 11 Each 220.00 2,420.00 189.64 2,086.04 220.00 2,420.00
oplastic)
Precast Concrete Cattle Guard02825001010 2 Each 32,000.00 64,000.00 28,933.16 57,866.32 32,000.00 64,000.00
Delineator Type I02842001011 300 Each 34.00 10,200.00 30.50 9,150.00 33.00 9,900.00
Delineator - Culvert Marker02842003012 108 Each 34.00 3,672.00 34.85 3,763.80 36.00 3,888.00
Delineator - Maintenance Marker02842004013 16 Each 34.00 544.00 34.85 557.60 37.00 592.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 2,204,885.70 2,085,939.28 2,276,074.95
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time - Segment 1 FIXED P00221000*14 $1,570.00 Cal d 75 Cal d 117,750.00 53 Cal d 83,210.00 66 Cal d 103,620.00
RICE

                                                                                          Subtotal 117,750.00 83,210.00 103,620.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 117,750

2,204,885.70

2,322,635.70

2,085,939.28
83,210

2,169,149.28
94.61 %

103,620
2,379,694.95

103.23 %

2,276,074.95


